| Have a Dream

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Verb

School Subject

Number

Nationality

Noun

Verb

Big Word

Big Word

Noun

Noun

Plura Noun

Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Number

Noun

Number

Proper Noun

Adverb

Past Tense Verb

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Big Word

Number

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Nationality

Noun

Verb

Adjective

Noun

Verb

Verb

Noun

Literary Work

Adjective

Nationality

Verb

Color

Color

Past Tense Verb

Big Word

First Name




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

First Name

First Name

Adjective

Location

Color

Adjective

Big Word

Nationality

Adjective

Noun

Big Word

Plural Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb

Verb

Big Word

Plura Noun

Plural Noun

Noun

Plural Noun

Y ear

Verb

Verb




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Verb

Verb Ending In Ing

Substance

Big Word

Plural Noun

Verb

Color

Big Word

Noun

Verb

Plura Noun

Noun

Plura Noun

Verb

Verb

Verb

Verb

Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective




99. Adjective

100. Adjective

101. Adjective

102. Adjective

103. Adjective

104. Adjective

105. Adjective

106. Adjective

107. Adjective

108. Adjective

109. Adjective

110. Adjective

111. Adjective

112. Adjective

113. Adjective

114. Adjective

115. Adjective

116. Adjective

117. Adjective

118. Big Word

119. Big Word

120. Adjective

121. Adjective

122. Adjective

123. Adjective




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective




| Have a Dream

| am to with you today in what will go down in history as the greatest
demonstration for freedom in the of our nation.
years ago, a great in whose symbolic we today,

signed the . This momentous decree came as a great beacon of

to millions of who had been in the flames of withering injustice.
It cameasa daybreak to end the night of their
But years later, the still isnot free. years later, the life of the

isstill by the of segregation and the chains

of discrimination. One hundred years later, the liveson alonely island of inthe
midst of a of material . years | ater, the

istill in the corners of society and finds himself a/an

in his own land. And so we've come here today to a condition.




Ina weve to our nation's capital to a . When the

architects of our republic wrote the magnificent words of the they were signing a
note to which every was to heir. This note was a promise that
al men, yes, men aswell as men, would be the
Rights' of and the pursuit of Sltis
today that has defaulted on this promissory note, as far as her citizens of
are concerned. Instead of honoring this America has given the
people a check, a whichhascomeback marked ___ =
But we refuse to believe that the of IS .We to
that there are in the great of opportunity of
this nation. And so, we've come to cash this a that will give us upon demand the

of




freedom and the security of justice.

We have aso come to this hallowed spot to remind America of the fierce urgency of . Thisisno
timeto in the luxury of off or to the

of . Now isthe time to make real the of democracy. Now is
thetimeto from the and desolate valley of to the sunlit path of
racial . Now isthetimeto our nation from the of racia injustice
to the solid rock of . Now isthe time to make justice areality for all of God's
It would be fatal for the nation to the urgency of the moment. This sweltering summer of the
Negro's legitimate discontent will not until there is an invigorating autumn of freedom and
equality. Nineteen sixty-three is not an end, but a beginning. And those who that the Negro needed
to off steam and will now be content will have a rude awakening if the nation returns to business

as usual. And there will be neither rest nor tranquility in America until the Negro is granted his citizenship rights

. The whirlwinds of revolt will continue to shake the foundations of our nation until the bright day of justice

emerges.



But there is something that | must to my people, who stand on the warm threshold which leads

into the palace of justice: In the process of gaining our place, we must not be guilty of wrongful

deeds. Let us not seek to satisfy our thirst for freedom by drinking from the cup of and

. We must forever our struggle on the high plane of dignity and discipline. We

must not allow our creative protest to degenerate into physical violence. Again and again, we must rise to the

majestic heights of meeting force with soul force.

The new militancy which has engulfed the community must not lead usto a

distrust of al white people, for many of our white brothers, as evidenced by their presence here today, have
come to realize that their destiny istied up with our destiny. And they have come to realize that their freedom is

inextricably bound to our freedom.



We cannot walk alone.

And as we walk, we must make the pledge that we shall always march ahead.

We cannot turn back.

There are those who are asking the devotees of civil rights, "When will you be ? We can never
be aslong asthe Negro isthe victim of the horrors of police brutality. We can
never be as long as our bodies, heavy with the fatigue of travel, cannot gain lodging in the

motels of the highways and the hotels of the cities. *We cannot be satisfied as long as the negro's basic mobility

isfroma ghettoto a one. We can never be aslong as our

children are stripped of their self-hood and robbed of their dignity by a sign stating: 'For Whites Only.”* We

cannot be aslong asaNegro in Mississippi cannot vote and aNegro in New Y ork believes he

has



nothing for which to vote. No, no, we are not and we will not be until ‘justice

rolls down like waters, and righteousness like a mighty stream.’

I am not unmindful that some of you have come here out of trials and tribulations. Some of you

have come fresh from jail cells. And some of you have come from areas where your quest --

guest for freedom left you battered by the storms of persecution and staggered by the winds of police brutality.

Y ou have been the veterans of suffering. Continue to work with the faith that

suffering is redemptive. Go back to Mississippi, go back to Alabama, go back to South Carolina, go back to

Georgia, go back to Louisiana, go back to the slums and ghettos of our cities, knowing that

somehow this situation can and will be changed.

Let us not wallow in the valley of despair, | say to you today, my friends.



And so even though we face the difficulties of today and tomorrow, | still have adream. It is a dream deeply

rooted in the American dream.

| have a dream that one day this nation will rise up and live out the meaning of its creed: 'We

hold these truths to be self-evident, that all men are created S

| have a dream that one day on the red hills of Georgia, the sons of former slaves and the sons of former slave

owners will be able to sit down together at the table of brotherhood.



have a dream that one day even the state of Mississippi, a state sweltering with the heat of injustice, sweltering

with the heat of oppression, will be transformed into an oasis of freedom and justice.

| have adream that my four children will one day live in a nation where they will not be judged

by the color of their skin but by the content of their character.

| have a dream today!

| have a dream that one day, down in Alabama, with its racists, with its governor having hislips
dripping with the words of , and , -- one day right there in Alabama
black boys and black girls will be able to join hands with white boys and

white girls as sisters and brothers.



| have a dream today!

| have a dream that one day every valley shall be exalted, and every hill and mountain shall be made

the rough places will be made and the crooked places will be made

; 'and the glory of the Lord shall be revealed and all flesh shall seeit

Thisis our hope, and thisisthe faith that | go back to the South with.

With this faith, we will be able to hew out of the mountain of despair a stone of hope. With this faith, we will be

able



to transform the discords of our nation into a beautiful symphony of brotherhood. With

faith, we will be able to work together, to pray together, to struggle together, to go to jail

together, to stand up for freedom together, knowing that we will be free one day.

And thiswill be the day -- thiswill be the day when all of God's children will be to sing with

new meaning:

My country 'tis of thee, land of liberty, of theel sing.

Land where my fathers died, land of the pride,

From



every mountainside, let freedom

And if Americaisto bea nation, this must become
And so let freedom from the hilltops of New Hampshire.
Let freedom from the mountains of New Y ork.

Let freedom from the Alleghenies of Pennsylvania.




Let freedom

Let freedom

But not only that:

Let freedom

Let freedom

from the Rockies of Colorado.

from the slopes of California.

from Stone Mountain of Georgia.

from Lookout Mountain of Tennessee.



Let freedom from every hill and molehill of Mississippi.

From every mountainside, let freedom

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

