I Have a Dream

1.	Adjective
2.	Verb
3.	School Subject
4.	Number
5.	Nationality
6.	Noun
7.	Verb
8.	Big Word
9.	Big Word
10.	Noun
11.	Noun
12.	Plural Noun
13.	Verb
14.	Adjective
15.	Adjective
16.	Noun
17.	Number
18.	Noun
19.	Number
20.	Proper Noun
21.	Adverb
22.	Past Tense Verb
23.	Noun

24.	Noun
25.	Adjective
26.	Adjective
27.	Noun
28.	Big Word
29.	Number
30.	Noun
31.	Past Tense Verb
32.	Nationality
33.	Noun
34.	Verb
35.	Adjective
36.	Noun
37.	Verb
38.	Verb
39.	Noun
40.	Literary Work
41.	Adjective
42.	Nationality
43.	Verb
44.	Color
45.	Color
46.	Past Tense Verb
47.	Big Word
48.	First Name

49.	First Name
50.	First Name
51.	Adjective
52.	Location
53.	Color
54.	Adjective
55.	Big Word
56.	Nationality
57.	Adjective
58.	Noun
59.	Big Word
60.	Plural Noun
61.	Noun
62.	Noun
63.	Adjective
64.	Verb
65.	Verb
66.	Big Word
67.	Plural Noun
68.	Plural Noun
69.	Noun
70.	Plural Noun
71.	Year
72.	Verb
73.	Verb

74.	Verb
75.	Verb Ending In Ing
76.	Substance
77.	Big Word
78.	Plural Noun
79.	Verb
80.	Color
81.	Big Word
82.	Noun
83.	Verb
84.	Plural Noun
85.	Noun
86.	Plural Noun
87.	Verb
88.	Verb
89.	Verb
90.	Verb
91.	Verb
92.	Adjective
93.	Adjective
94.	Adjective
95.	Verb
96.	Adjective
97.	Adjective
98.	Adjective

99.	Adjective
100.	Adjective
101.	Adjective
102.	Adjective
103.	Adjective
104.	Adjective
105.	Adjective
106.	Adjective
107.	Adjective
108.	Adjective
109.	Adjective
110.	Adjective
111.	Adjective
112.	Adjective
113.	Adjective
114.	Adjective
115.	Adjective
116.	Adjective
117.	Adjective
118.	Big Word
119.	Big Word
120.	Adjective
121.	Adjective
122.	Adjective
123.	Adjective

124. Adjective
125. Adjective
126. Adjective
127. Adjective
128. Adjective
129. Adjective
130. Adjective
131. <u>Verb</u>
132. Adjective
133. Adjective
134. Adjective
135. Adjective
136. Adjective
137. Adjective
138. Adjective

I Have a Dream

I am	Adjective	to	Verb	_with you tod	ay in what will g	o down in hi	story as the g	greatest	
demonstra	ation for f	reedom in	the	School subject	_of our nation.				
Numbo	er Ve ï	ars ago, a	great _	Nationality	_ in whose symb	policNou	ın we	Verb	today,
					nomentous decre				
Noun	to m	illions of	Plural	noun_who	had beenv	erb in the	e flames of w	ithering in	justice.
It came as	S aA	diective	_daybreak	to end the	Adjective n	ight of their	Noun	_·	
But	Number	_years lat	er, the	Noun_St	ill is not free	Number	_years later,	the life of	the
Proper	noun	is still	Adverb	Past ten	se verbby the	Noun	of segrega	tion and th	e chains
of discrim	nination. (One hundr	ed years l	ater, the	Noun lives o	n a lonely isl	and of	<u>Adjective</u>	_in the
midst of a	Adje	ective	Noun	of materia	al <u>Big</u> word	• Num	ber years	later, the	
Noun	is sti	ll Pas	st tense verb	in the corr	ners ofNation	soci	ety and finds	himself a	'an
Noun	in hi	s own lan	d. And so	we've come h	nere today to	Verb a	Adjective	condi	tion.

In a	Noun	we've	Verb	_to our nation's	s capital to	Verb	aNou	. Whe	en the
architec	cts of our	republic	wrote the ma	gnificent words	s of the	Literary work	they w	ere signing	a
Ad	jective	_note to v	vhich every _	Nationality	was to _	Verb	heir. This n	ote was a pr	comise that
all men	, yes,	Color	men as we	ll as Color	men,	would be	Past tense verb	the	Big
word	_Rights'	of	irst name	First name	and the	pursuit of _	First name	' It is	
Ad	jective	_today th	atLocation	has defau	ılted on thi	is promissor	ry note, as far	as her citize	ens of
Col	lora	re conceri	ned. Instead o	of honoring this	Adject	tive	Big word	America h	as given the
Na	tionality	people	a <u>Adjectiv</u>	check, a	Noun	which h	nas come back	marked	Big
word	Pl	ural noun	'						
But we	refuse to	believe t	hat the	Noun of	Noun	is Adje	ective . We	Verb	to
Ve	rbth	nat there a	re <u>Big wor</u>	rd Plura	al noun 1	in the great	Plural noun	of opp	ortunity of
this nati	ion. And	so, we've	come to cas	h thisNoun	a	noun	_that will give	e us upon de	emand the
Plu	ıral noun	of							

We have also come to this hallowed spot to remind America of the fierce urgency of This is no
time toin the luxury ofoff or totheverb ending in ing
Substance of Big word . Now is the time to make real the Plural noun of democracy. Now is
the time to from the and desolate valley of to the sunlit path of
racial Now is the time toour nation from theof racial injustice
to the solid rock of Now is the time to make justice a reality for all of God's
It would be fatal for the nation tothe urgency of the moment. This sweltering summer of the
Negro's legitimate discontent will notuntil there is an invigorating autumn of freedom and
equality. Nineteen sixty-three is not an end, but a beginning. And those whothat the Negro needed
to verb off steam and will now be content will have a rude awakening if the nation returns to business
as usual. And there will be neither rest nor tranquility in America until the Negro is granted his citizenship rights
. The whirlwinds of revolt will continue to shake the foundations of our nation until the bright day of justice
emerges.

freedom and the security of justice.

But there is something that I mustto my people, who stand on the warm threshold which leads
into the palace of justice: In the process of gaining ourplace, we must not be guilty of wrongful
deeds. Let us not seek to satisfy our thirst for freedom by drinking from the cup ofand
We must foreverour struggle on the high plane of dignity and discipline. We
must not allow our creative protest to degenerate into physical violence. Again and again, we must rise to the
majestic heights of meetingforce with soul force.
Thenew militancy which has engulfed thecommunity must not lead us to a
distrust of all white people, for many of our white brothers, as evidenced by their presence here today, have
come to realize that their destiny is tied up with our destiny. And they have come to realize that their freedom is
inextricably bound to our freedom.

We cannot w	alk alone.
And as we w	alk, we must make the pledge that we shall always march ahead.
W/2 6277	om haale
We cannot tu	rn back.
There are tho	ose who are asking the devotees of civil rights, 'When will you be?' We can not
De Adjecti	as long as the Negro is the victim of the <u>Adjective</u> horrors of police brutality. We
never be	Adjective as long as our bodies, heavy with the fatigue of travel, cannot gain lodging in the
motels of the	highways and the hotels of the cities. *We cannot be satisfied as long as the negro's basic mobile
is from a	Adjective ghetto to a Adjective one. We can never be Adjective as long as our
children are s	stripped of their self-hood and robbed of their dignity by a sign stating: 'For Whites Only.'* We
cannot be	Adjective as long as a Negro in Mississippi cannot vote and a Negro in New York believes
	as long as a 1.05.0 in initialistippi cannot rote and a 1.0510 in fiew 1 one believes

nothing for which to vote. No, no, we are not and we will not be until 'justice
rolls down like waters, and righteousness like a mighty stream.'
I am not unmindful that some of you have come here out oftrials and tribulations. Some of you
have come fresh fromjail cells. And some of you have come from areas where your quest
quest for freedom left you battered by the storms of persecution and staggered by the winds of police brutality.
You have been the veterans ofsuffering. Continue to work with the faith thatAdjective
suffering is redemptive. Go back to Mississippi, go back to Alabama, go back to South Carolina, go back to
Georgia, go back to Louisiana, go back to the slums and ghettos of ourcities, knowing that
somehow this situation can and will be changed.
Let us not wallow in the valley of despair, I say to you today, my friends.

And so even though we face the difficulties of today and tomorrow, I still have a dream. It is a dream deeply
rooted in the American dream.
I have a dream that one day this nation will rise up and live out themeaning of its creed: 'We
hold these truths to be self-evident, that all men are created'
I have a dream that one day on the red hills of Georgia, the sons of former slaves and the sons of former slave
owners will be able to sit down together at the table of brotherhood.

have a dream that one day even the state of Mississippi, a state sweltering with the heat of injustice, sweltering
with the heat of oppression, will be transformed into an oasis of freedom and justice.
I have a dream that my fourchildren will one day live in a nation where they will not be judged
by the color of their skin but by the content of their character.
I have a dream today!
I have a dream that one day, down in Alabama, with itsracists, with its governor having his lips
dripping with the words of, and, one day right there in Alabama
black boys and black girls will be able to join hands withwhite boys and
white girls as sisters and brothers.



to transform the	Adjective	_discords of our na	ntion into a beautifu	ul symphony o	f brotherhoo	od. With
Adjective	_faith, we will b	e able to work toge	ther, to pray togeth	ner, to struggle	together, to	go to jail
together, to stand	d up for freedon	n together, knowing	that we will be fre	ee one day.		
And this will be	the day this v	vill be the day when	all of God's child	ren will be	Adjective	_to sing with
new meaning:						
My country 'tis o	of thee,Adje	land of lib	erty, of thee I sing.			
T 1 1	C-11 11-1 1	1 -64-				
Land where my	fathers died, lan	d of theAdjectiv	pride,			

every mountainside, let freedom
And if America is to be anation, this must becomeAdjective
And so let freedomfrom thehilltops of New Hampshire.
Let freedomfrom theAdjectivemountains of New York.
Lat freedom Allestenies of Denne 1
Let freedom verb from the Adjective Alleghenies of Pennsylvania.

Let freedom	verb	from the	Adjective	Rockies of Colorado.
Let freedom	verb	from the	Adjective	slopes of California.
But not only that	:			
Let freedom	verb	from Stone	Mountain o	f Georgia.
				C TD
Let freedom	verb	irom Looko	ut Mountan	n of Tennessee.

Let freedom	from every hill and molehill of Mississippi.
From every mountainsi	de, let freedom
,	
©2025 WordBlanks.com · A	I Rights Reserved.